Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/200	B - 2010 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
(BER) (BE) BEIER (BE)	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and 1	99104
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  The Robbin Lacy are Angeline Lacy  Partnership	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?  No  Name:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association  ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State: ☐ Other	Internal Address:  Street Address:  City:
Other	State:
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: Zip:
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) May 24 2010	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Citizenship  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number sport registration fluings en	
A. Trademark Application No. (s)  JUN - 7 2010  C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Films	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  2/98069  Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No  Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: 」かっ アー テルナイー	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_\(\psi\)0
Street Address: 123 Race Sf.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed
city: Grass Valley	8. Payment Information:
State: Zip:	06/07/2010 MJAMA1 00000034 2198069
State: CA Zip: 95945*  Phone Number: 530 - 417 - 8538	01 FC:8521 40.90 0P Deposit Account Number
Fax Number:	
9. Signature: ( ) Am Alla	6/3/20/0 Date
Signature	
John P. Sutton	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Name of Person Signing	es) about the faved to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

## REQUEST TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT

MARK: SUNDAY AFTERNOONS

**REGISTRATION: 2198069** 

ASSIGNEE: Sunday Afternoons, Inc., an Oregon Corporation

716 South pacific Highway

Talent, Oregon 97540

Under the provisions of 37 C,F,R, 2.6(b)(6), Assignee Sunday Afternoons, Inc. requests recording of the attached ASSIGNMENT to assignee.

The fee of \$40.00 is enclosed.

Respectfully submitted,

John P. Sutton

Registration 22430

CA Bar No. 36560

TRADEMARK
|REEL: 004221 FRAME: 0906

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Assignor The Robbin Lacy and Angeline Lacy Partnership, composed of Robbin and Angeline Lacy, both United States Citizens, having a place of business at 173 Hummingbird Way, Talent Oregon 97540 assigns the trademark SUNDAY AFTERNOONS, together with the good will attached thereto, United States Trademark Registration 2198069, and corresponding International Registrations, to:

Assignee Sunday Afternoons, Inc., an Oregon Corporation having a place of business at 716 South Pacific Highway, Talent, OR 97540.

Agreed on behalf of assignor:

24/2010

Date

Robbin Lacy, partner

Agreed on behalf of assignee:

Date

Robbin Lacy, Vice President

Recordation of this assignment to be by John P. Sutton, 123 Race Street, Grass, Valley, CA 95945. Phone number 530-477-8538.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004221 FRAME: 0907

**RECORDED: 06/07/2010**